DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
The Point™ RF Series Point Level Switch
Intelligent Electronics Save Time and
Money
•  UNIQUE! - NO calibration or setpoint
    adjustments, for most applications.
•  UNIQUE! - Ignores changes in dielectric or

K Rmt. w/ (5 ft.) Hi-Temp. Cable
The Point™
Model Numbering (continued on next page)
(Continued on Next Page)
NOTE: All Calibration modes
are built into the standard unit.
Modes can be changed in the
field as required (See Instruction
Manual)
Sensing Element
Application Sensing Element Pressure/Temperature Wetted Parts
00 General purpose 700-1202-001 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and PEEK
700-1202-021 integral
01 Floating roof with 700-1202-012 remote 13.8 bar @ 177˚C (200 PSI @ 350˚F) 316SS, Brass,
cable attachment 700-1202-022 integral and PEEK
 and brass bottom weight
02 General purpose, 700-1202-014 remote 13.8 bar @ 177˚C (200 PSI @ 350˚F) 316SS and PEEK
longer insertion lengths 700-1202-024 integral
with cable attachment
and 316SS bottom weight
03 Proximity 700-1202-018 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and PEEK
700-1202-028 integral with 76 mm (3)
 316SS proximity plate
04 General purpose, 700-1202-041 remote 69 bar @ 121˚C (1000 PSI @ 250˚F) 316SS and PEEK
high temperature 700-1202-042 integral 20.7 bar @ 232˚C (300 PSI @ 450˚F)
and pressure
06 General purpose with 700-1202-031 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and FDA grade
FDA approved 700-1202-032 integral PEEK
materials of construction
07 General purpose 700-1202-010 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and PEEK with
Granular materials 700-1202-020 integral 7/8 inch dia. 316SS collar
09 General purpose 700-1202-033 remote 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F) 316SS and FDA grade
Granular materials with 700-1202-034 integral PEEK with 7/8 inch dia.
FDA approved 316SS collar
materials of construction
10 Corrosive liquids (2)(4)(9) 700-0001-018 3.4 bar @ 149˚C (50 PSI @ 300˚F) PFA
11 General purpose, 700-0201-005 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316SS and TFE
 higher pressure 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
TFE compatibility required
12 Corrosive material, 700-0201-005 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) Hastelloy C and TFE
higher pressure Hastelloy C 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
13 Sanitary (3) 700-0201-036 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316/316L SS and TFE
 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
14 General Purpose, 700-0202-002 3.4 bar @ 149˚C (50 PSI @ 300˚F) 316SS and TFE
low pressure 1.4 bar @ 232˚C (20 PSI @ 450˚F)
15 Heavy duty, agitated 700-0202-043 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316SS and TFE
tanks or material 13.8 bar @ 232˚C (200 PSI @ 450˚F)
with high bulk density (1)
17 Sanitary (3) lowpressure 700-0202-036 3.4 bar @ 149˚C (50 PSI @ 300˚F) 316SS and TFE
 1.4 bar @ 232˚C (20 PSI @ 450˚F)
18 Corrosive material, 700-0001-022 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) TFE
higher pressure with 34.5 bar @ 149˚C (500 PSI @ 300˚F)
waterlike viscosity (4)
19 Interface Measurement 700-0002-023 69 bar @ 38˚C (1000 PSI @ 100˚F) 316SS and TFE
34.5 bar @ 149˚C (500 PSI @ 300˚F)
20 Miniature Pilot 700-0209-002 6.9 bar @ 121˚C (100 PSI @ 250˚F) 316 SS and TFE
Plant Sensor (1)(7) 0 bar @ 232˚C (0 PSI @ 450˚F)

E-mail - drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
Web - www.drexelbrook.com ©2005, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. • PNL1-A • EDO#9-05-243 • Issue # 7
Model Numbering (Continued from Previous Page)
NPT Threads
A1B 3⁄4" NPT 316SS
A1C 3⁄4" NPT Hastelloy C
A1P 3⁄4" NPT PFA
A2B 1" NPT 316SS
A2C 1" NPT Hastelloy C
Sanitary TriClamps
C2B 1" TriClamp 316SS
C3B 11⁄2" TriClamp 316SS
C4B 2" TriClamp 316SS
ANSI Flanges
DA1 1" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DB1 11⁄2" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DC1 2" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DD1 21⁄2" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DE1 1" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DF1 11⁄2" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DG1 2" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DH1 21⁄2" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DI1 3" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DJ1 3" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DK1 4" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DL1 4" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DM1 6" 150# RF 316/316L SS
DN1 6" 300# RF 316/316L SS
DA2 1" 150# RF CS
DB2 11⁄2" 150# RF CS
DC2 2" 150# RF CS
DD2 21⁄2" 150# RF CS
DE2 1" 300# RF CS
DF2 11⁄2" 300# RF CS
DG2 2" 300# RF CS
DH2 21⁄2" 300# RF CS
DI2 3" 150# RF CS
DJ2 3" 300# RF CS
DK2 4" 150# RF CS
DL2 4" 300# RF CS
DM2 6" 150# RF CS
DN2 6" 300# RF CS
DIN Flanges
E01 25 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EP1 25 mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EQ1 50 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ER1 50 mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
ES1 80 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
ET1 80 mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EU1 100 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EV1 100 mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
EW1 150 mm 16 bar RF 316/316L SS
EX1 150 mm 40 bar RF 316/316L SS
E02 25 mm 16 bar RF CS
EP2 25 mm 40 bar RF CS
EQ2 50 mm 16 bar RF CS
ER2 50 mm 40 bar RF CS
ES2 80 mm 16 bar RF CS
ET2 80 mm 40 bar RF CS
EU2 100 mm 16 bar RF CS
EV2 100 mm 40 bar RF CS
EW2 150 mm 16 bar RF CS
EX2 150 mm 40 bar RF CS